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Landau Associates Lauren Behm, MPA lbehm@landauinc.com
KPFF, Inc. Karen Lee, CPSM karen.lee@kpff.com

Natural Systems Design Kim Smith kim@naturaldes.com
Herrera Environmental Lily Schreder lschreder@herrerainc.com

CErwin@parametrix.com
Clearway Environmental Kate Lanier katelanier@clearwayenv.com

Herrera Environmental Jill Patterson jpatterson@herrerainc.com
Wilson Engineering Anthony Cavender acavender@wilsonengineering.com

Phone: 

Hamilton Cemetery Road Culvert Repair Project

KBA, Inc Michael Serrano mserrano@kbacm.com

Consultant Contact E-mail

KPFF, Inc. Pat Sloan, P.E. pat.sloan@kpff.com
Perteet, Inc. Tracy Chambers tracy.chambers@comcast.net

Parametrix Carson Erwin

Skagit County Public Works
Consultant Contact List

5/21/2025
Project Manager: 

Email: 


